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SUMMARY OF IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION— Continued. 

ARTICLES. 

AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS. 

Broom corn 
Cane and rattans, not manufactured 
Cocoa beans, not roasted, crushed or ground. 
Fibre, Mexican, istle or tampico 
Florist, stock 
Fruits, green-

Bananas 
Pineapples 
Other fruit 

Foot grease, the refuse of cotton seed 
Hemp, undressed 
Indian corn 
Seeds— 

Beet and mangold 
Carrot 
Flax 
Turnip 
Mustard 

Tobacco, unmanufactured 
Other articles 

IMPORTS FOR 
HOME CONSUMPTION. 

Value, 1901. Value, 1902. 

Total agricultural products. 

MANUFACTURED AND PARTIALLY MANUFACTURED. 

Asphaltum, or asphalt 
Astrachan or Russian hair skin and China goat plates or rugs. 
Bells, for churches 
Binder twine 

ii articles for the manufacture of 
Books (including bibles, prayer books, &c.) 
Bookbinders ' cloth 
Brick, fire 
Canvas or fabric for manufacture of bicycle tires 
Coal t a r and coal pitch 
Coke 
Cotton waste , 
Cot ton wool 
Cotton yarn, No. 40 and finer. 
Drufjs, dyes, chemicals and medicines 
Fish ing nets and seines, fishing lines and twines, & c . . . . 
Glove fasteners, metal eyelet-hooks and eyelets 
G u t t a percha, crude 
H a t t e r s ' bands (not cords), bindings, t ips and sides, &c. 
Jute cloth 
Jute, flax or hemp yarn, dyed or coloured, &c 
Metals, viz.— 

Brass 
Copper 
Iron and steel 
Tin 
Zinc 
Allother, N.E.S 

212,037 
4,700 

163,216 
19,506 
60,648 

579,479 
86,066 
3,750 
1,308 

679,475 
6,484,527 

27,210 
9,758 

700,480 
13,154 
2,998 

1,724,626 
71,237 

10,844,175 

67,587 
20,865 
35,877 

928,096 
89,475 

417,779 
31,887 

418,461 
18,979 
88,093 

680,138 
267,481 

4,773,993 
189,763 

3,121,523 
592,118 
75,544 
13,338 
97,542 

663,752 
133,428 

381,036 
945,954 

8,042,323 
2,214,497 

103,457 
243,268 

$ 

202,487 
15,570 
94,263 
17,572 
70,799 

738,168 
87,929 
7,510 

37 
1,296,799 
2,480,397 

57,502 
7,971 

1,871,333 
31,706 

785 
1,948,358 
126,481 

9,055,667 

102,317 
64,570 
59,750 

1,507,344 
245,515 
424,062 
34,406 
329,116 
4,665 

98,551 
842,815 
265,058 

5,599,031 
244,371 

3,598,247 
695,257 
98,131 
2,125 

109,905 
930,342 
137,109 

506,084 
1,357,068 
8,901,461 
2,127,613 
141,607 
389,518 


