SUMMARY OF IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION—Continued.

Articles.	IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION.	
	Value, 1901.	Value, 1902.
AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS.	\$	\$
Proom com	212,037	202,487
Broom corn	4,700	15,570
Cocoa beans, not roasted, crushed or ground	163,216	94,263
Fibre, Mexican, istle or tampico	19,506	17,572
Florist, stock	60.648	70,799
Fruits, green-		
Bananas.	579,479	738,168
Pineapples	86,066	87,929
Other fruit	3,750	7,510
Foot grease, the refuse of cotton seed	1,308	37
Hemp, undressed.	679,475	1,296,799
Indian corn	6,484,527	2,480,397
Seeds	27,210	57,502
Beet and mangold	9,758	7 971
CarrotFlax	700,480	7,971 1,871,333
Turnip	13,154	31,706
Mustard.	2,998	785
Tobacco, unmanufactured	1,724,626	1,948,358
Other articles	71,237	126,481
Total agricultural products	10,844,175	9,055,667
Manufactured and Partially Manufactured.		
Asphaltum or asphalt	67,587	102,317
Asphaltum, or asphalt	20,865	64,570
Bells, for churches	35,877	59.750
Binder twine	928,096	59,750 1,507,344
articles for the manufacture of	89,475	245,515
Books (including bibles, prayer books, &c.)	89,475 417,779	424,062
Bookbinders' cloth	31,887	34,406
Brick, fire	418,461	329,116
Canvas or fabric for manufacture of bicycle tires	18,979 88,093	4,665 98,551
Coal tar and coal pitch.	680,138	842,815
Cotton waste	267, 481	265,058
Cotton wool	267,4 3 1 4,773,993	5,599,031
Cotton woolCotton yarn, No. 40 and finer	189,763	244,371
Drugs, dyes, chemicals and medicines Fishing nets and seines, fishing lines and twines, &c	3,121,523	3,598,247
Fishing nets and seines, fishing lines and twines, &c	592,118	695,257
Hove fasteners, metal eyelet-hooks and eyelets	75,544 13,338	98,131
Gutta percha, crude	13,338	2,125
Hatters' bands (not cords), bindings, tips and sides, &c	97,542	109,905
Jute cloth. Jute, flax or hemp yarn, dyed or coloured, &c	663,752 133,428	930,342 137,109
Metals, viz.—	100,720	101,109
Brass	381,036	506,084
Copper	945,954	1,357,068
Iron and steel	8,042,323	8,901,461
Tin	2,214,497	2,127,613
Zine	103,457	141,607
All other, N.E.S	243,268	389,518